Welcome to Better.

Available Quick Move-In Homes.

Image

.M/l Homes
Photograph

Address

8436
Roadrunner
Passage

8425
Roadrunner
Passage

8413
Roadrunner
Passage

8321
Roadrunner
Passage

8305
Roadrunner
Passage

8421
Roadrunner
Passage

5015 Agave
Blue Lane

8417
Roadrunner
Passage

8412 Aloe
Vera Trace

8409
Roadrunner
Passage

8311 Aloe
Vera Trace

8215 Foxtail
Fork

Homesite

402

305

308

216

220

306

133

307

316

309

118

126

Plan

Freestone
-B

Eastland -
C

Eastland -
B

Eastland -
C

Cameron -
B

Dawson -
C

Freestone
-C

Harrison -
C

Armstrong
-C

Donley - B

Harrison -
D

Harrison -
C

Completion
Date

Agave in San Antonio, TX

Ready Now

Ready Now

Ready Now

Apr, 2025

Ready Now

Jun, 2025

Jun, 2025

Ready Now

Ready Now

May, 2025

Ready Now

May, 2025

Stories

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

2.0

2.0

Approx.
Sq.Ft.

1,687

1,642

1,642

1,642

1731

1,485

1,687

2,416

2,559

2,276

2,416

2,416

Bed

Bath Garage

2/0 2
2/0 2
2/0 2
2/0 2
3/0 2
2/0 2
2/0 2
2/1 2
2/1 2
2/1 2
2/1 2
3/0 2

School
District

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

1812887

1811472

1816348

1836276

1835226

1845207

1846478

1816344

1811498

1843102

1836244

Current
Price

$279.990

$279.990

$279.990

$279.990

$279.990

$289,990

$299.990

$300.990

$309.990

$314,990

$329

$320.990



Image Address
" M/1 Homes
Photograph 8219 Foxtail
Fork
5019 Agave
Blue Lane
i M/1 Homes
Photograph 5114 Halite
Valley
p M/I Homes
Photograph 4910 Topaz
Bend
5110 Halite
Valley
p M/I Homes
Photograph 5207 Halite
Valley
5131 Halite
Valley
5115 Halite
Valley
p M/1 Homes
Photograph 5203 Halite
Valley
5135 Halite
Valley
13108 Bay
Point Way

13029 Savory
Place

13112 Bay
Point Way

Homesite

125

134

2634

2242

2635

2827

2823

2819

2826

2824

2206

2311

2207

Plan

Armstrong
-D

Armstrong
-C

Blue Ridge Ranch in San Antonio, TX

Freestone
-D

Freestone
-B

Harrison -
C

Donley - C

Donley - C

Armstrong
-C

Harrison -
C

Harrison -
C

Kendall - C

Eastland -
B

Donley - C

Chaparral Ranch in Floresville, TX

Completion : Approx.
Date Stories Sq.Ft.
Apr, 2025 2.0 2,559
Jun, 2025 2.0 2,559

Apr, 2025 1.0 1,687
Ready Now 1.0 1,687
Ready Now 2.0 2,416
Ready Now 2.0 2,276

Apr, 2025 20 2,276
Ready Now 2.0 2,559
Ready Now 2.0 2,416

Apr, 2025 20 2,416

Boardwalk in Schertz, TX

Ready Now 1.0 1,286
Ready Now 1.0 1,642
Ready Now 2.0 2,276

Bath Garage

2/1 2
4/1 2
2/0 2
2/0 2
2/1 2
2/1 2
2/1 2
2/1 2
2/1 2
2/1 2
2/0 2
2/0 2
2/1 2

School
District

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

Schertz-
Cibolo-U
City ISD

Schertz-
Cibolo-U
City ISD

Schertz-
Cibolo-U
City ISD

MLS

1830972

1844825

1830980

1827270

1828128

1832831

1816360

1828126

1832835

1799788

1791058

1799797

Current
Price

$334.990

$344.990

$279.990

$279.990

$309.990

$309.990

$309.990

$309.990

$309.990

$314.990

$274,990

$295.990

$319



Address

113
Pendleton
Cove

109
Pendleton
Cove

116
Cheyenne
Drive

116 Reno Trail

113 Reno Trail

117 Reno Trail

120 Reno
Trail

124 Reno Trail

105
Cheyenne
Drive

112 Cheyenne
Drive

108 Reno
Trail

109
Cheyenne
Drive

7945 Coffee
Mill

10331 Tule
Creek Fork

Homesite

311

312

305

324

318

319

325

326

402

304

322

401

1038

4217

Plan

Kingsley -
D

Ellsworth -
D

Kingsley -
C

Kingsley -
D

Ellsworth -
C

Esparanza
-D

Esparanza
-B

Ellsworth -
B

Kingsley -
D

Esparanza
-C

Ellsworth -
C

Esparanza
-C

Pineda - C

Dawson -
D

Completion
Date

Ready Now

Ready Now

May, 2025

May, 2025

Ready Now

Ready Now

Apr, 2025

May, 2025

Jun, 2025

May, 2025

Jun, 2025

TBD

Stories

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

Approx.
Sq.Ft.

1,613

1,017

1,613

1,636

1,017

2,130

2,130

1,017

1,636

2,130

1,058

2,188

Bed

Cinco Lakes in San Antonio, TX

Ready Now

Ready Now

1.0

1.0

1,341

1,485

Bath Garage

2/0 3
2/0 3
2/0 3
2/0 3
2/0 3
2/0 3
370 3
2/0 2
2/0 2
2/0 3
2/0 3
2/0 3
2/0 2
2/0 2

School
District

Floresville
ISD

Floresville
ISD

Floresville
ISD

Floresville
ISD

Floresville
ISD

Floresville
ISD

Floresville
ISD

Floresville
ISD

Floresville
ISD

Floresville
ISD

Floresville
ISD

Floresville
ISD

Southwest
ISD

Southwest
ISD

MLS

1783261

1779298

1832801

1839271

1795806

1802464

1832856

1834375

1846506

1832923

1846517

1828161

1814619

Current
Price

$354.990

$359.990

$364.990

$384.990

$384.990

$389.990

$389.990

$389.990

$399.990

$399.990

$409.990

$458,515

$294,990

$299.990



Address

Image

8706
Campacuas
Trail

.M/ Homes
Photograph 7910 Coffee

Mill

) M/1 Homes

Photograph 8814

Campacuas
Trail

8111
Champion
Creek

8106
Champion
Creek

M/1 Homes

Photograph 8838

Campacuas
Trail

) M/1 Homes

Photograph 8810

Campacuas
Trail

8505
Smithers
Avenue

) M/1 Homes
Photograph | 8419 Hamrick
Circle

10504
Eddleman
Cove

7860 Coffee
Mill

8702
Campacuas
Trail

7950 Coffee
Mill

10314 Tule
Creek Fork

Homesite

3149

1062

3143

1925

1933

3137

3144

4201

3066

3076

1825

3150

1072

4306

Completion
Plan Date
Daw;on - Apr, 2025

Desoto - C  Ready Now

Freestone

D Apr, 2025

Cabot-C  Ready Now

MOSCCOSO " Ready Now
Eastland - Jun, 2025
C
Donley -C  Apr, 2025
Boone - C  May, 2025
Boone-C  May, 2025
MageDllan " May, 2025
Cortez-C  May, 2025
Boone - C  May, 2025

Balboa - C Ready Now

Balboa-C  Jun, 2025

Stories

1.0

1.0

1.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

Approx.
Sq.Ft.

1,485

1,697

1,687

2,034

1,821

1,642

2,276

1,930

1,930

2,601

2,421

1,930

2,211

2,211

Bed Bath Garage

3

3

3

3

4

3

4

4

3

4

3

3

3

4

Everly Estates in San Antonio, TX

2/0

2/0

2/0

2/1

2/0

2/0

2/1

2/0

2/0

2/1

2/1

2/0

2/0

2/0

School
District

Southwest
ISD

Southwest
ISD

Southwest
ISD

Southwest
ISD

Southwest
ISD

Southwest
ISD

Southwest
ISD

Southwest
ISD

Southwest
ISD

Southwest
ISD

Southwest
ISD

Southwest
ISD

Southwest
ISD

Southwest
ISD

Current

MLS Price

1836485 $299.990

1824839 $304,990

1834399  $314.990

1815107  $319.990

$324,990

1824851

1843120  $324,990

$334.990

1836321

1845224  $364.990

1839295 $364.990

1839319  $369.990

1839310  $369.990

1839397  $374.990

1827329  $374.990

18475226  $399.%..



Image

Address

5130 Everly
Terrace

9314 Everly
Creek Drive

Q306 Everly
Creek Drive

1109
Limestone
Ridge

1105
Limestone
Ridge

1145 Water
Valley

1120
Limestone
Ridge

1124 Water
Valley

1149 Water
Valley

1112 Water
Valley

1125 Water
Valley

1100
Limestone
Ridge

1124
Limestone
Ridge

15411 Salmon
Spring

Homesite

1203

1002

1004

360

361

7156

7132

8174

7155

8171

7161

7127

7133

5516

Plan

Sabine - C

Dickinson
-C

Rio Grande

-C

Greenspoint Heights in Seguin, TX

Eastland -
D

Freestone
-D

Ellsworth -
C

Eastland -
C

Freestone
-C

Barbosa -
C

Eastland -
C

Ellsworth -
B

Balboa - A

Harrison -
C

Completion

Date

Jul, 2025

Ready Now

Jun, 2025

May, 2025

May, 2025

May, 2025

May, 2025

Jun, 2025

Apr, 2025

Jun, 2025

Jun, 2025

Jun, 2025

Jun, 2025

Stories

1.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

2.0

Approx.

Sq.Ft.

2,326

3674

4,522

1,642

1,687

1879

1,642

1,687

2,432

1,632

1,058

2,211

2,416

Bed Bath Garage

Hunters Ranch in San Antonio, TX

Kendall - C Ready Now

1.0

1,324

3

2/1

4/2

3/2

2/0

2/0

2/0

2/0

2/0

3/0

2/0

2/0

3/0

3/0

2/0

School
District

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

Seguin ISD

Seguin ISD

Seguin ISD

Seguin ISD

Seguin ISD

Seguin ISD

Seguin ISD

Seguin ISD

Seguin ISD

Seguin ISD

Northside
ISD

MLS

1843170

1839687

1838350

1839431

1837128

1845231

1846544

1837145

1846579

1846585

1846535

1845248

1828167

Current
Price

$529.990

$649.990

$669.990

$294,990

$299.990

$304,990

$314.990

$319,990

$324.990

$324.990

$329,990

$336.609

$359.990

$279.990



Address Homesite Plan Corggition Stories Ag c? 'r:?x Bed Bath Garage %glﬁ&l MLS C;lrrirceg ‘
15472 ~ .
Salmon 5045 Camgron Ready Now 1.0 1,760 4 2/0 2 NorItShDS|de 1763979 $295.990
Spring
15486 Jake Freestone Northside
Crossing 5536 ‘B May, 2025 1.0 1,683 3 2/0 2 ISD 1838069 $299.990
15478 Jake Cameron - Northside
Crossing 5534 B May, 2025 1.0 1,760 4 2/0 2 ISD 1838356 $299.990
15490 Jake Eastland - Northside
Crossing 5537 D May, 2025 1.0 1,642 3 2/0 2 ISD 1838362  $314,990
15439 _ .
Salmon 5509 Eastl;md Jun, 2025 1.0 1,642 3 2/0 2 NorItShDS|de 1845274  $319.990
Spring
M/1 Homes
Photograph 154159pfif‘g“°” 5514 Donley-C ReadyNow 20 2276 4 2/1 2 Norltshg'de 1816376 $324.990
15431 Jake Harrison - Northside
Crossing 5339 c Ready Now 2.0 2,444 4 2/1 2 ISD 1816385 $324.990
.M/ Homes
Photograph 15411 Jake Freestone Northside
Crossing 5344 B TBD 1.0 1,725 3 2/0 2 ISD 1834681  $332,070
.M/ Homes
Photograph 15482 Jake Harrison - Northside
Crossing 5535 C Jun, 2025 2.0 2,416 4 2/1 2 ISD 1845269 $349.990
M/1 Homes
= 15435 : .
Photograph Salmon 5510 Harrgon " Jun, 2025 2.0 2,416 4 2/1 2 Norltshgde 1845265 $349.990
Spring
|, M/ Homes
Photograph 15474 Jake Armstrong Northside
Crossing 5533 e Ready Now 2.0 2,600 3 2/1 2 ISD $383.970

Jordan's Ranch in San Antonio, TX

.M/ Homes
Photograph = 21143 Jordans South San

Ranch Way 408 Boone-D  Apr, 2025 1.0 1930 4 2/0 3 Antonio1sp | 1838071 $389.990
M/1 Homes
gl 21229
Photograph Jordans 517 Boone-D ReadyNow 1.0 1975 4 370 South San 1814647  $394.990
Antonio ISD
Ranch Way
21240
) South San
Jordans 508 Pizarro - C  May, 2025 1.0 2,025 4 3/0 3 Antonio ISD 18399016  $404,990




Address Homesite Plan Corggition Stories ASp c? 'r:czx Bed Bath Garage %g{ﬁg& MLS Cgrrircegt
21215 Jordans Moscoso - South San
Ranch Way 520 c May, 2025 1.0 1,821 4 2/0 2 Antonio ISD 1839907 $406,860
21234
Jordans 507 Balboa-D May, 2025 10 2,211 4 3/0 3 50“”.‘ San 1839931  $414,990
Antonio ISD
Ranch Way
21216 South San
Jordans 504 Pizarro-C  Jun, 2025 1.0 2,025 4 3/0 . 1846590 $424,990
Antonio ISD
Ranch Way
Meadows at Clear Springs in New Braunfels, TX
152\% ﬁgﬁen 214 Azalea-B May, 2025 10 1495 3 2/0 2 ComalISD 1840000 $324.990
M/1 Homes
Photograph 152\)1(/%52;‘29” 215 Maggo“a © May,2025 10 1556 3 2/0 2 ComalISD 1840178  $329,990
|, M/I Homes
Photograph 153@?:2;?9” 119 Da\x/éon B May, 2025 1.0 1,485 3 2/0 2 ComallISD 1840031 $329,990
p M/1 Homes
Photograph 154\?(/%;?9” 123 Maggo“a T Apr2025 10 1556 3 2/0 2 ComalISD 1837880 $334.990
p M/1 Homes
Photograph 168.?e(§t1 et 109 Eastl[e)md " May, 2025 1.0 1,642 3 2/0 2 ComallISD 1837950 $344,990
p M/1 Homes
Photograph 1050 Quiet 15, FaStaNd" May 2025 10 1642 3 2/0 2 ComallSD 1839984 $344.990
p M/1 Homes
Photograph 168%2[[" let 110 Frec?séone Jun, 2025 1.0 1,687 3 2/0 2 Comal ISD $349.990
M/1 Homes
Photograph 165%2{"“ 101 Fre‘?séo”e Apr.2025 10 1687 3 2/0 2 ComalISD 1837923 $349.990
=
15425:\@ 208 Camgron " May, 2025 10 1731 4 2/0 2 ComalISD 1837933 $349.990
15225:\/& 202 \X/|stBe AT Jun, 2025 2.0 1,814 3 2/1 2 Comal ISD $349.990

1540 Golden

Wheat 121 Azalea-C  May, 2025 10 1,495 3 2/0 2 ComalISD 183890  $363,780




.M/l Homes
Photograph

..M/ Homes
Photograph

e I

P

Address

1564 Golden
\¥/heat

1526 Silver
Run

1528 Golden
\¥/heat

6243 Desert
Aloe

6239 Desert
Aloe

6247 Desert
Aloe

6235 Desert
Aloe

10319 White
Hart Lane

10318 White
Hart Lane

10322 White
Hart Lane

3023 Selhurst

Street

10335 White
Hart Lane

10211
Goodison
Drive

10331 White
Hart Lane

Homesite

127

203

118

205

204

206

203

605

1603

1604

1104

609

1503

608

Plan

Larkspur -
C

Dogwood
-B

Dogwood
-C

Completion
Date

Apr, 2025

May, 2025

Jun, 2025

. Approx.
Stories Sq.Ft. Bed
2.0 2,152 4
2.0 2,223 4
2.0 2157 4

Mesquite Ridge in San Antonio, TX

Eastland -
C

Cameron -
B

Freestone
-C

Armstrong
-C

Azalea - C

Azalea - C

Magnolia -
A

Pineda - B

\Wisteria -
D

Moscoso -
C

Larkspur -
D

Jun, 2025

Jun, 2025

Jun, 2025

Jun, 2025

Ready Now

Ready Now

Ready Now

Ready Now

May, 2025

Ready Now

Apr, 2025

1.0 1,642 3

1.0 1,731 4

1.0 1725 3

20 2,559 4

Paloma Park in Converse, TX

1.0 1,495 3

1.0 1,495 3

1.0 1,546 3

1.0 1373 3

2.0 1,760 3
1.0 1,821 3
2.0 2152 4

Bath Garage

2/1 2
2/1 2
2/1 2
2/0 2
2/0 2
2/0 2
3/0 2
2/0 2
2/0 2
2/0 2
2/0 2
2/1 2
2/0 2
2/1 2

School
District

Comal ISD

Comal ISD

Comal ISD

Medina
Valley ISD

Medina
Valley ISD

Medina
Valley ISD

Medina
Valley ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

East Central
ISD

MLS

1839962

1845342

1853339

1853421

1853108

1853335

1816606

1816590

1828449

1810384

1840206

1828454

1838094

Current
Price

$364.990

$374.990

$379.990

$344,990

$349.990

$359.990

$394.990

$264,990

$264.990

$269,990

$284.990

$294.990

$304

$300.990



Image Address

— < ‘

10343 White
Hart Lane

10347 White
Hart Lane

3007
Selhurst
Street

e —

3014
Wembley
Way

4237 Carlotta
Drive

s

4253 Carlotta
Drive

4294 Winston
Way

4257 Carlotta
Drive

4233 Carlotta
Drive

4313 Winston
Way

4300
Winston Way

4245 Carlotta
Drive

5810 Provo
Place

5811 Provo
Place

Homesite

611

612

1108

1622

110

114

3140

115

109

2083

4141

112

2209

2015

Plan

Larkspur -
C

Dogwood
-C

Moscoso -
D

Moscoso -
B

Primrose -
D

Magnolia -
B

Larkspur -
C

Dogwood
-B

Dogwood
-C

Dogwood
-C

Dogwood
-C

Dogwood
-C

Completion
Date

Apr, 2025

May, 2025

May, 2025

Jun, 2025

May, 2025

May, 2025

Jun, 2025

Jun, 2025

May, 2025

Jun, 2025

Jun, 2025

Jun, 2025

Stories

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

Approx.

Sq.Ft.

2,152

2,223

1,899

1,821

1327

1,546

2103

2,255

2,055

2,157

2,255

2,255

Bed

Park Place in New Braunfels, TX

4

Bath

2/1

3/1

2/0

2/0

2/0

2/0

2/1

3/1

3/1

3/1

3/1

4/0

Preserve at Annabelle Ranch in San Antonio, TX

Sabine - B

Nolan - B

Jun, 2025

Aug, 2025

1.0

1.0

2,326

2783

3

4

2/1

3/0

School

District MLS

Garage

East Central
2 ISD 1838087

East Central

1SD 1838100

East Central
2 ISD 1843475

East Central
ISD

New
2 Braunfels
ISD

1840251

New
2 Braunfels
ISD

1843446

New
2 Braunfels
ISD

New
2 Braunfels
ISD

1843455

New
2 Braunfels
ISD

1840232

New
2 Braunfels
ISD

New
2 Braunfels
ISD

New
2 Braunfels
ISD

1843432

East Central

ISD 1845935

East Central

ISD 1845971

Current
Price

$309.990

$319,990

$329.990

$329,990

$289,990

$294,990

$334.990

$349,990

$349.990

$354.990

$354.990

$354,.990

$573

$629,990



Image Address Homesite Plan Corggition Stories ASp c? 'r:czx Bed Bath Garage %g{ﬁg& MLS Cgrrirceen ‘
5919 Provo Dickinson East Central
Place 2301 _c Aug, 2025 2.0 3,674 5 4/1 3 1SD 1845081 $649,990
SBOTPIOVO 5014 Nolan-C  Julz025 10 2783 4 3/0 3 oot gi0ne $640.990
Place ISD
Southton Hollow in San Antonio, TX
4250
Southton 161 Da\x/(s:on " Ready Now 1.0 1,485 3 2/0 2 Eastl(slgntral 1799103  $255,990
Forest
Winding Brook in San Antonio, TX
6719 Red Northside
Buffalo Trail 3215 Azalea-D  Apr, 2025 1.0 1,485 3 2/0 2 ISD 1843487 $289,990
6802 Falcor Northside
Forest 3308 Azalea- B Ready Now 1.0 1,495 3 2/0 2 ISD 1825165 $289,990
) M/I Homes
Photograph 6707 Red Magnolia - Northside
Buffalo Trail 3212 C Ready Now 1.0 1556 3 2/0 2 ISD 1825169  $289,990
p M/1 Homes
Photograph | 6822 Falcor Magnolia - Northside
Forest 3303 C Ready Now 1.0 1,504 3 2/0 2 ISD 1816256  $289,990
p M/I Homes
Photograph 6715 Red Northside
Buffalo Trail 3214 Azalea - C Ready Now 1.0 1,495 3 2/0 2 ISD 1829567 $289,990
p M/1 Homes
Photograph 6806 Falcor Magnolia - Northside
Forest 3307 B Ready Now 1.0 1,504 3 2/0 2 ISD 1816306  $289,990
p M/I Homes
Photograph 6723 Red Magnolia - Northside
Buffalo Trail 3216 C Apr, 2025 1.0 1,556 3 2/0 2 ISD 1843496 $294,.990
6810 Lime Northside
Rock BlUff 3208 Polo-C  Ready Now 1.0 1,530 3 2/0 2 ISD 1763999 $314.990
p M/I Homes
Photograph | 6722 Tasajillo ) Polo-C ReadyNow 1.0 1530 3 2/0 2 Northside 1516307 $319.990
Spring ISD
p M/1 Homes
Photograph | 6818 Falcor Larkspur - Northside
Forest 3304 B Ready Now 2.0 2,075 4 2/1 2 ISD 1816272  $319
p M/I Homes
Photograph 6711 Red Larkspur - Northside
Buffalo Trall ~ 3%%3 B ReadyNow 20 2075 4 2/1 2 1SD 1825125  $319,.990



Image Address Homesite Plan Corggltition Stories Aspé) 'r:cix Bed Bath Garage
. M/1 Homes
Photograph 67OS7DT$SJMO 3118 Polo - C May, 2025 1.0 1,530 3 2/0 2
B?;foa:l%oR'(l?r gil 3211 DOQ_VéOOd Ready Now 2.0 2,233 4 2/1 2
68|3;ngeasltcor 3301 Dog{\)éood Ready Now 2.0 2,233 4 2/1 2

6714 Tasajillo

Spring 3033 Desoto - C  Ready Now 1.0 1,697 3 2/0 2

6743 Tasajillo 3127 Desoto - C  Ready Now 1.0 1,697 3 2/0 2

Spring
67zgp'l'rei1rfgjillo 3122 Mosccoso - TBD 10 1,546 3 2/0 2
673; Tasajillo 3124 Boone-C ReadyNow 1.0 1,930 3 2/0 2

pring
6712;‘53]”@ 3032 Boone-C ReadyNow 1.0 1,930 3 2/0 2
6732 Tasajillo 5509 pizamo-B ReadyNow 10 2025 4 3/0 2

pring
673§p'l'rai\rfgjill0 3125  Pizarro-B  ReadyNow 10 2025 4 3/0 2
67zngr?§SjiLLo 3030 Coltfrgbus Ready Now 50 2,819 5 3/1 >
673§pT$SJMO 3126 OUTPYS peadyNow 20 2819 4 2/1 2
671;532?[[0 3119 Coltfncqbus May, 2025 50 2,819 4 2/1 >

For more information contact Robert Yarborough today at:
(210) 333-2244 « SalesSanAntonio@mihomes.com ¢ mihomes.com/SANA

*The payment is based on a $320,000 sales price with a $308,800 loan amount. Financed amount is $314,204 which includes the FHA UFMIP of 1.75%. A 3.50% down payment and a

minimum credit score of 640 is required. The interest rate applies to a 30-year FHA loan with a 1/0 buy-down. The interest rate is temporarily reduced to 3.875% for year 1, 4.875% for

year 2-30. The ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE is 5.6376%. Program is available on selected Quick Move-In homes and applies to new contracts only. Promotion does not apply

cancellations, re-writes, or transfers. The seller’s contribution is limited to agency limits, which depend on the loan program and LTV. Buyer must occupy the property as their primary

a=idence and meet all qualification requirements of the program. The buyer must make a loan application within 48 hours of contract signing and must close by March 31, 2025. Other
cing programs may be available with as little as 0% down. The rate is subject to change without notice and is. Information as of 3/28/2025
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$324,990
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